• Complete input to output ‘Galvanic’ isolation.
• Almost silent high frequency operation
• Push button starting and stopping
• Diagnostic panel with LCD and LED display
• Soft start on inverter
• Maintenance free batteries
• True On-Line Operation
• Solid state transfer switch built-in

Maintenance free lead-acid baƩeries / 12V x 29pcs. (348 VDC Nominal)
Yes, UPS can be started without AC source.
Please Specify  | 120/208 | 220/380 | 230/400 | 240/415 | 277/480 | 220 3-Phase delta | 240 3-Phase delta | 380 3-Phase delta | 480 3-Phase delta
Sinewave
0.8
+/- 5% (alternate ranges offered on special order)
Please Specify: 50 Hz or 60 Hz or 400 Hz  (crystal controlled) - 91.66, 100 or 250 Hz opƟonal
0.7 lead to lag
<0.5%
< 2%
STANDARD PRODUCT LISTING FOR JUPITER FREESTANDING UPS
JUPITER SERIES FREESTANDING UPS
IN/OUT DIMENSIONS RUN BATTERY DIMENSIONS
(VAC) (HxWxD) TIME (HxWxD)
(Kg) (Lbs) (MIN) (Kg.) (Lbs.)
J11-10K3/6-120/208-120/208-10M 10 8 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 300 660 HR1234
12V 29pcs
10 Internal 85 187
J11-20K3/6-120/208-120/208-10M 20 16 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 400 880 HR1234
12V 58pcs
10 Internal 170 374
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 26AH
29pcs
9 63"x22"31.5" 410 900
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 26AH
58pcs
24 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 24 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 75AH
29pcs
29 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 26AH
29pcs
7 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 410 900
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 26AH
58pcs
18 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 32 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 75AH
29pcs
23 63" x43.5" x 63" 1020 2245
J11-50K3/6-120/208-120/208 50 40 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 560 1232 12V 75AH
29pcs
16 63" x43.5" x 31.5 " 1020 2245
J11-60K3/6-120/208-120/208 60 48 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 630 1386 12V 26AH
58pcs
9 63" x 22" x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-60K3/6-120/208-120/208 60 48 120/208 63" x 22" x 31.5" 630 1386 12V 75AH
29pcs
13 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-80K3/6-120/208-120/208 80 64 120/208 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 980 2156 63" x 22" x
31.5"
8 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-100K3/6-120/208-120/208 100 80 120/208 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1290 2838 12V 88AH
29pcs
6 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1130 2485
J11-120K3/6-120/208-120/208 120 96 120/208 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1400 3080 12V 100AH
29pcs
6 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1270 2795
J11-160K3/6-120/208-120/208 160 128 120/208 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1620 3654 12V 75AH
58pcs
7 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2040 4490
J11-200K3/6-277/480-277/480 200 160 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2450 5390 12V 88AH
58pcs
6 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2260 4970
J11-240K3/6-277/480-277/480 240 192 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2620 5760 12V 100AH
58pcs
6 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2540 5590
J11-240K3/6-277/480-277/480 240 192 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2620 5760 12V 75AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3060 6730
J11-300K3/6-277/480-277/480 300 240 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2800 6160 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3390 7460
J11-320K3/6-277/480-277/480 320 256 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2960 6510 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3390 7460
J11-320K3/6-277/480-277/480 320 256 277/480 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2960 6510 12V 100AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3810 8380
IN/OUT DIMENSIONS RUN BATTERY DIMENSIONS
(VAC) (HxWxD) TIME (HxWxD)
(Kg) (Lbs) (MIN) (Kg.) (Lbs.)
J11-10K3/5-220/380-220/380-10M 10 8 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 300 660 HR1234
12V 29pcs
10 Internal 85 187
J11-20K3/5-220/380-220/380-10M 20 16 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 400 880 HR1234
12V 58pcs
10 Internal 170 374
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 26AH
29pcs
9 63" x 22" x 31.5" 410 900
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 26AH
58pcs
24 63" x 22" x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 24 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 470 1034 12V 75AH
29pcs
29 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 26AH
29pcs
7 63" x 22" x 31.5" 410 900
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 26AH
58pcs
18 63" x 22" x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 32 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 530 1166 12V 75AH
29pcs
23 63" x 43.5 " x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-50K3/5-220/380-220/380 50 40 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 560 1232 12V 26AH
58pcs
13 63" x 22" x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-50K3/5-220/380-220/380 50 40 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 560 1232 12V 75AH
29pcs
16 63" x43.5" x 31.5 " 1020 2245
J11-60K3/5-220/380-220/380 60 48 220/380 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 630 1386 12V 26AH
58pcs
9 63" x 22 " x 31.5" 690 1520
J11-60K3/5-220/380-220/380 60 48 220/380 63" x 22" x 31.5" 630 1386 12V 75AH
29pcs
13 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-80K3/5-220/380-220/380 80 64 220/380 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 980 2156 63" x 22" x
31.5"
8 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1020 2245
J11-100K3/5-220/380-220/380 100 80 220/380 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1290 2838 12V 88AH
29pcs
6 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1130 2485
J11-120K3/5-220/380-220/380 120 96 220/380 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1400 3080 12V 100AH
29pcs
6 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1270 2795
J11-160K3/5-220/380-220/380 160 128 220/380 63" x 43.5" x 31.5" 1620 3654 12V 75AH
58pcs
7 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2040 4490
J11-200K3/5-220/380-220/380 200 160 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2450 5390 12V 88AH
58pcs
6 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2260 4970
J11-240K3/5-220/380-220/380 240 192 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2620 5760 12V 100AH
58pcs
6 63" x 2x(43.5)" x 31.5" 2540 5590
J11-240K3/5-220/380-220/380 240 192 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2620 5760 12V 75AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3060 6730
J11-300K3/5-220/380-220/380 300 240 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2800 6160 12V 88AH
87pcs
8 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3390 7460
J11-320K3/5-220/380-220/380 320 256 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2960 6510 12V 88AH
87pcs
6 63" x 3x(43.5)" x 31.5" 3390 7460
J11-320K3/5-220/380-220/380 320 256 220/380 63" x 87.0" x 31.5" 2960 6510 12V 100AH
87pcs